Arlington, HEB(Mid-Cities), Alliance Areas

FREE FLU VACCINE

T

Stay healthy this
season, get your flu

vaccine early!

FREE

No Insurance required

No Copay

A N

DAY of EVENT Day TIME of Clinic: LOCATION

9/6/2025 Sat 10:00AM -12:00PM 711 E. Broad St.; Mansfield, TX 76063

9/7/2025 Sun [9:00AM -1:00PM 1218 E. Debbie Lane; Mansfield, TX 76063
8/13/2025 Sat 10:00AM- 3:00PM 4437 Matthew Rd.; Grand Prairie, TX 75052
972025 Wed |9:00AM-1:00PM 6250 NE Loop 820, NEH, TX 76180
9/18/2025 Thurs |6:00PM -8:00PM 2505 W. Northgate Dr.; Irving, TX 75062
9/21/2025 sun  |10:00AM -1:00 PM 5511 Mansfield Rd,; Arlington, TX 76017
10/1/2025 Wed |4:00PM-7:00PM 165659 Sandy Lane, Ft. Worth, TX 76112
10/2/2025 Thurs |1:00PM -4:00PM 301 'W. Sanford 5t.; Arlington, TX 76011
10/3/2025 Fri 1:00PM - 3:00 PM 4901 Diaz Ave.; Ft. Worth, TX 76107
10/4/2025 Sat S:00 AM —1:00PM 1188 W. Broad 5t.; Mansfield, TX 76063
10/5/2025 Sun [10:00AM-1:00PM 4437 Matthew Rd.; Grand Prairie, TX 75052
10/8/2025 Tues [10:00AM-1:00PM 1025 Johnson Rd.;Keller, TX 76248
10/9/2025 Wed |4:00PM-7:00PM 1025 Johnson Rd.;Keller, TX 76248
10M11/2025 Sat 10:00AM-2:00PM 2800 5. Center 5t.; Arlington, TX 76014
10/18/2025 Sat 1:00PM-4:00PM 745 W. Pipeline Rd.; Hurst, TX 76053
10/21/2025 Tues [4:30PM-6:00PM 1001 W. Ash Lane, Euless, TX 76035
10/22/2025 Wed |4:00PM-5:30PM 1817 New York Ave.; Arlington, TX 76010
10/25/2025 Sat 10:00AM-2:00PM 4200 Keller Hicks Rd.; Ft. Worth, TX 76244
11/8/2025 Sat 10:00AM -12:00PM 6262 5. Pwy, Ft. Worth, TX 76134
11/M15/2020 Sat 10:00AM-1:00PM 4500 Columbus Trail, Ft. Worth, TX 76133
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